CONTROLS
Series 55
3-Piece
Design
Sizes 1/4" – 4"
Economical
Full Port
ISO 5211 Mounting Pad

Valve Series
Carbon Steel
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
VALVE SIZE
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
VALVE Cv
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
7
8
15
40
70
110
250
400
600
1100
2000
®
STANDARDS
ANSI  B16.34, B16.25, B16.11, B1.20.1
ISO
MSS
5211
SP25, SP72
API 6D
BS  5351,6755
Series 55
Economical
Full Port
3-Piece Ball Valve
ISO 5211 Mounting Pad
1000 & 800 PSI WOG (by size)
1/4" to 4"
For 1/4" to 2" – 4 pcs. of bolts (single end, external thread)
For 2-1/2" to 3" – 4 pcs. of bolts (double ends, external thread)For 1/4"
For 4" – 6 pcs. of bolts (double ends, external threads)
For 1/4" to 2" – 4 pcs. For 2-1/2" to 3" – 8 pcs. For 4" – 12 pcs.
*
*
*
**
NO. PART NAME
MATERIAL
1